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To: nef@nhd.uscourts.gov

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this
e-mail because the mail box is unattended.
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys
of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all
documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply
to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing.
However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

District of New Hampshire

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 10/27/2009 at 8:48 AM EDT and filed on 10/27/2009
Case Name: The Freedom From Religion Foundation v. The Congress of the United States of America, et al.
Case Number: 1:07-cv-356
Filer:
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 09/30/2009
Document Number: 64

Docket Text:
Clerk's Certificate transmitting Record on Appeal to US Court of Appeals, documents
numbered 44, 60, 61, 62, 63 and 64, re [62] Notice of Appeal. A copy of the Notice of
Appeal mailed to all parties this date. (jab)

1:07-cv-356 Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Benjamin W. Bull &nbsp &nbsp bbull@telladf.org

Bradford T. Atwood &nbsp &nbsp batwood@cas-law.net, info@cas-law.net

David A. Cortman &nbsp &nbsp dcortman@telladf.org, shamilton@telladf.org

David H. Bradley &nbsp &nbsp dbradley@stebbinsbradley.com

Eric B. Beckenhauer &nbsp &nbsp eric.beckenhauer@usdoj.gov

Eric C. Rassbach &nbsp &nbsp erassbach@becketfund.org, bkemmy@becketfund.org
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Gretchen Leah Witt &nbsp &nbsp gretchen.witt@usdoj.gov, daryl.healy@usdoj.gov, faye.guilmette@usdoj.gov,
judy.prindiville@usdoj.gov, USANH.ECFCivil@usdoj.gov

Jeremy D. Tedesco &nbsp &nbsp jtedesco@telladf.org, msifert@telladf.org

John Anthony Simmons, Sr. &nbsp &nbsp help@clearvictory.org

Kevin J. Hasson &nbsp &nbsp khasson@becketfund.org

Michael A. Newdow &nbsp &nbsp newdowlaw@gmail.com

Michael J. Compitello &nbsp &nbsp mjcompit@comcast.net

Nancy J. Smith &nbsp &nbsp nancy.smith@doj.nh.gov, laura.maynard@doj.nh.gov

Rosanna T. Fox &nbsp &nbsp rosief13@comcast.net

Theodore C. Hirt &nbsp &nbsp theodore.hirt@usdoj.gov

1:07-cv-356 Notice, to the extent appropriate, must be delivered conventionally to:

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document description:Main Document
Original filename:n/a
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1045603718 [Date=10/27/2009] [FileNumber=633678-0
] [04dd536ca6926ebe018c448b0437c11dd15c8b27fe0cc5f2ab36d473b39995bbb87
c3fc57c53329f4b12e5a3854ecf10eea302f974d88a42dbdbb3a1385fed93]]
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